Row Labels
Ambleside AC

Black Combe Runners
Bowland Fell Runners

Buckley Runners
Chorlton Runners
Clwydian Range Runners
Denbigh Harriers

Eryri Harriers

Helsby

Maldwyn Harriers
Manx Fell Runners
Mercia Fell Runners
Mersey Tri

Outfit

Pennine Fell Runners
Penny Lane Striders
Pensby Runners
Prestatyn
Shrewsbury Athletic Club
Spectrum Striders RC
Tattenhall Runners
Trismart

Wallasey AC

West Cheshire AC
Whitchurch Whippets
Wrexham AC

(blank)

Cheshire Hill Racers
Meirionnnydd

Grand Total

Sum of Points
87

104
143

390
501
220
207
270

36
66
100
186
216
22
91
229
268
71
171
74
121
76
31
123
104
102
1303
80
82
5474

Clwydian Hills 2021

Petzl Team Trophy

Team Points
Chorlton Runners 501
Buckley Runners 390
Eryri Harriers 270
Pensby Runners 268
Penny Lane Striders 229




